Barrel Racing

Youth Age 13-17

Youth at Heart Age 18 - 49

Youth at Heart Age 50+

Pro

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

Participant
Tessa Hamilton
Carly Cardwell
Emily White

Lori Cretney
Dora Becker

Lisa Davis
Kate Cook
Terry Hendricks

Carrie Brandt
Anna Draeger

Horse Name
Tholinn
Freya

Tonn

Pia
Skreppa

Asathor
Inka
Courageux

Cookie

Draumur

Score
38
354
34.6

371
36.9

36.9
34.6
34.3

21.19 seconds
25.83 seconds



