Barrel Racing				
	Place	Participant	Horse Name	Score
Youth Age 13-17	1st	Tessa Hamilton	Tholinn	38
	2nd	Carly Cardwell	Freya	35.4
	3rd	Emily White	Tonn	34.6
Youth at Heart Age 18 - 49	1st	Lori Cretney	Pia	37.1
	2nd	Dora Becker	Skreppa	36.9
Youth at Heart Age 50+	1st	Lisa Davis	Asathor	36.9
	2nd	Kate Cook	Inka	34.6
	3rd	Terry Hendricks	Courageux	34.3
Pro	1st	Carrie Brandt	Cookie	21.19 seconds
	2nd	Anna Draeger	Draumur	25.83 seconds